AEQN AETIOAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E

MEAQZ TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY A=ION AGHNON
MEAQZ TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY MAPAFQION AGHNDN

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQON (EUR) Aeutépa 8 Map 2010
TENIKO> AEIKTHZ

AgikTng KAgioipo |M XaunA. |Zuv.TZipog
0,26 2080,92 152.503.417
0 1040,70 0,06 1056,95 @ 1036,91 137.010.862
0 2352,74 0,02 2387,75  2346,13 151.471.083
0 2419,61 -0,22 | 2449,29 @ 2418,68 12.883.785
0 371,26 -0,44 375,38 370,94 1.576.435

Kivhon MeToxwv

ETES 208745
2T100€pEG 114 Xwpig Kivnon &
2uv.TCipog Tlipog MakéTwv Xwpig Makéta

152.503.417 € 2.899.874 € 149.603.543 €
51.965.539.343 988.132.066 50.977.407.277
NAPACQrA EIKONA ZYNEAPIATHZ
Kwdikég KAeioipo [Mer.% Hu. Oykoc | XaunA. METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH ANOAO METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

FTASE003 1038,00 -0,33 7.463  1035,00 1056,00 i vkog | XaunA | Tithog |D]  Twn Mer.%| Z.Ovkog |XapnA| YwnA
FTASE003 1038,00 0,33 7.463 1035,00 1056,00 78 7,10 EYBPK -10,14 852 1,19

{

EEekoos | T 20,01 2,46 251 19,80 20,02 KAQNK | T 0,07 16,67 700 0,07 0,07 OMTPON ¢ 2,43 -10,00 58 243 243
Bloxoos |V 4,42 -4,74 136 4,42 4,57 AETEK | T 0,94 16,05 69.725 0,89 0,97 EAIXO 1 0,10 -9,09 13.120 0,10 0,11
ALPHAOO3 |V 7,19 -1,24 759 7,19 7,54 Komn | T 0,08 14,29 1.000 0,08 0,08 XAIAE |1 0,88 -6,38 478 0,87 0,88
sipEcos |V 3,72 -0,53 40 3,71 3,83 nzyst 7 0,19 11,76 2 0,19 0,19 EAFEK || 0,74 -6,33 5.580 0,74 0,80
Bocoos |T 4,84 1,47 330 4,79 4,90 AAAK | T 9,68 10,00 86 9,68 9,68 MEPKO ' { 4,35 -5,64 50 435 4,35
ATE003 T 1,65 -1,79 26 1,65 1,71 ETEM | T 0,60 7,14 3.310 0,57 0,60 BIOXK ¢ 4,41 -5,36 60.118 4,41 4,62
ELTEX003 || 4,39 -0,23 534 4,35 4,46 AAIOT | T 7,69 7,10 503 7,18 7,69 MENTI ¢ 2,71 -5,24 800 2,68 2,72
ETE003 T 1549 0,26 2.456 15,34 15,88 AOYAH | T 1,76 6,67 450 1,75 1,76 KMOA ¢ 0,73 -5,19 10 0,73 0,73
EUROB003 (¥ 6,39 -2,14 467 6,34 6,61 MOXA | T 0,16 6,67 25.001 0,15 0,16 EYMIK | { 0,55 -5,17 17.293 0,55 0,60
EXAE003 || 6,90 -0,43 109 6,90 6,98 METOXEY ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO METOXE> ME TON MEFAAYTEPO OrKO

TT003 y 399 -0,25 174 3,98 4,05 Tithog |[D| Twn |[Mer%| Tdipog XaunA YwnA Tithog |D]  Twn Metr.%| Z.Ovkog |XapnA| YwnA
HTO003 [T 9,36 0,21 247 9,28 9,40 ETE 15,51 0,39 61258135 15,40 15,90 ||AAAMIZ 0,45 -2,17 9075869 @ 0,45 0,48
INLOTO03 |0 3,58 0,00 87 3,54 3,62 onAm | T 16,33 1,74 = 11869489 16,10 16,45 ||ETE T 1551 0,39 = 3918053 @ 15,40 15,90
INTRKOO3 |4 1,03 -3,74 260 1,02 1,07 ANOA |1 7,20 -1,77 10860188 7,20 7,47 MAP®B 0 2,08 0,00 = 1840791 @ 2,08 2,13
MARFB003 0 2,08 0,00 164 2,08 2,12 EEEK | T 20,08 2,71 8511161 19,65 20,08 ||MIT T 1,85 1,65 1812785 | 1,81 1,89
MIG003 0 1,83 0,00 652 1,81 2,12 EYPQB | 6,39 -1,69 7880761 6,36 6,64 Kynp T 4,85 1,04 1501676 @ 4,78 4,92
MYTILO03 (¥ 4,54 -0,66 89 4,48 4,62 Kynp | T 4,85 1,04 7308483 4,78 4,92 ANOA | 7,20 -1,77 1476938 @ 7,20 7,47
opapoos | T 16,23 1,63 143 16,14 16,40 NEiP { 6,62 -0,90 5674436 6,52 6,80 EYPQB | 6,39 -1,69 1208632 6,36 6,64
PPCO03 T 12,63 1,85 277 12,47 12,75 OTE { 9,36 -0,21 = 5348360 9,29 9,43 NeiP M 6,62 -0,90 851180 6,52 6,80
GEkoos || 5,15 -1,90 17 5,15 521 ANANIE | 0,45 -2,17 4193087 0,45 0,48 onAm T 16,33 1,74 726592 | 16,10 16,45
TiTkoos 4 19,35 -2,27 12 19,35 19,66 MAP®B 0 2,08 0,00 3886700 2,08 2,13 OTE M 9,36 -0,21 570766 9,29 943
TPER003 | T 6,59 0,30 499 6,50 6,74

IZOTIMIEZ NOMIZMATQN TIMEZ METAAAQN ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

D] Tiwd | Mer% | XaunA. | YwnA. | KA. | Kwdikog| D T [ Mer.%|  XawnA. YwnA. Asiking [A]  TwA  [Mer% Ov.AeikTn
eurusD | T 1,3641 0,11 1,3613 1,3705 1,3626 XAG/USD 17,25 -0,44 17,26 17,50 | Silver/$||pJ 10.570,73 0,04 DJ Industrial (Delayed)
euricep [T 0,9057 = 0,61 0,8990 = 0,9064 0,9002 XAUUSD | 4| 1124,01  -0,92  1123,00 @ 1137,60 Gold/$ [|comPx | T| 2.330,42 0,17 Nasdagq Composite
europy | T 123,38 ' 0,31 122,90 | 123,90 122,99 XxPD/USD | ¥ 473,00 @ -0,42 474,50 480,00 | Palladium [|[FTsE 100 | T/ 5.610,11 = 0,18 London
EUR/CHF (¥ 1,4627 @ -0,03 1,4586 | 1,4641 1,4632 xpT/UsD | T 1591,00 1,11 = 1576,00 = 1607,50 Platinium ||DAX T 5.884,11 0,11 German Index
EUR/AUD ¥ 1,4979 @ -0,16 1,4968 | 1,5035 1,5003 CAC T 3.912,56 @ 0,05 Paris
EUR/CAD ¥ 1,4011 = -0,05 1,3999 | 1,4074 1,4018 NIK 0 10.585,92 2,09 Nikkei

MEIrAAH KEDAAAIOMOIHZH

Kwdikoég KAgioiuo |MeT.% Hu. Oykog YwnA. Kwdikég| D| KAegioiuo |Met.% Hu. Ovkog YwnA. . | Kwdikog| Al KAeioo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog | YwnA. XapnA.

ABA= 2,06 1,98 14.055 2,10 2,03 KYMNP 4,85 1,04’ 1.501.676 4,92 4,78
ANAMIZ L 0,45 -2,17 | 9.075.869 = 0,48 0,45 AMAA (1 536 -0,37 3.982 5,42 5,35
ANOA 1 7,20 -1,77 | 1.476.938 7,47 7,20 MAP®B 0 2,08 0,00 1.840.791 2,13 2,08
ANEK 0 0,55 0,00 | 216.335 0,58 0,55 METK |1 10,90 0,18 23.453 11,01 10,85
ANEM 0 2,86 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 MHXK | T 0,97 1,04 54.878 0,98 0,95
ANEMNO 1 1,40 -2,10 546 1,40 1,40 MHXM | T 0,77 1,32 6.910 0,78 0,76
APAIr T 3,75 2,18 8.537 3,77 3,64 MIr T 185 1,65 1.812.785 1,89 1,81
APBA |l 4,76 -0,83 2.046 4,80 4,76 MOH L 10,02 -1,18°  70.211 10,20 9,97
ATE 1 165 -1,79 = 329.986 1,72 1,65 MMEAA 1 7,70 -1,79  217.379 7,95 7,67
BIOXK |1 4,41 -5,36 60.118 4,62 4,41 MYTIA |1 4,54 -0,22 231117 4,65 4,50
BQBO: | 4,27 -2,51 = 215.885 4,54 4,26 ONG T 1359 454  4.881 13,59 13,00
FEKTEPN! 5,16 -0,77 @ 142.831 5,29 5,13 OAN T 13,40 4,12 11.050 13,79 12,88
r'TE T 067 1,52 | 552.987 0,68 0,66 onAan T 16,33 1,74 726.592 16,45 16,10
AEH T 12,65 2,43 | 309.409 12,66 12,44 OTE I 936 0,21 570.766 9,43 9,29
AOA 1 166 -2,35 7.385 1,72 1,66 ner; I 662 -0,90 851.180 6,80 6,52
EEEK T 20,08 2,71 | 426548 @ 20,08 19,65 MAAIZ |0 4,99 0,00 415 4,99 4,98
EABA 1 1,25 -2,34 | 29.201 1,30 1,25 AP T 440 3,53  31.556 4,45 4,23
EANAKT(T 4,43 1,84 | 349.695 4,49 4,36 SIAE I 371 2,37 66.356 3,88 3,71
EAME 1 8,58 -0,23 = 64.987 8,79 8,53 NP T 076 5,56  460.791 0,76 0,73
ETE T 1551 @ 0,39 | 3.918.053 15,90 15,40 SONK |0 1,31 0,00  20.199 1,35 1,30
EYANZ T 4,05 1,25 9.761 4,10 4,02 TENEPF T 575 4,55 113.828 5,75 5,55
EYAAN T 5,89 0,51 15.971 5,99 5,78 TITK L 19,04 4,32 37.578 19,90 19,04
EYnPO 1 7,50 -1,32 1.129 7,77 7,45 TITN 1 12,75 -1,92 591 12,75 12,00
EYPQB | 6,39 -1,69 | 1.208.632 6,64 6,36 T o401 0,25 317.674 4,08 3,98
EXAE 0 6,92 0,00 | 201.074 7,03 6,92 YFEIA 1 1,48 -1,99  48.032 1,53 1,48
IAZQ I 372 -0,80 17.901 3,75 3,60 T o401 -0,25 317.674 4,08 3,98
IATP 1 124 -2,36 10.927 1,30 1,24 YFEIA 1 1,48 -1,99  48.032 1,53 1,48
INAOT | 3,56 -1,11 | 131.081 3,66 3,56 ®PIFO | T 851 2,53 16.862 8,58 8,20
INTKA 1 1,05 -0,94 = 79.926 1,09 1,04 ®PAK | T 8,99 0,56  10.865 9,04 8,92
KAE I 628 -0,32 588 6,28 6,28 XAKOP | T 1,21 1,68  21.821 1,23 1,17
ENAAAAKTIKH AFOPA
ATPAST (00 1,01 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 EX 0 4,03 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 ontroN | 4| 2,43 | -10,00 58 2,43 | 243
ENBI 0 227 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 KPHTQON 0 1,05 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 NEP® 0 2,52 0,00 0 0,00 0,00
ENTEP 0 1,40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 MAZOM 0 2,18 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 NTOKxO | O 2,47 0,00 0 0,00 | 0,00
ENZIA 0 215 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 NTOMAE 0 2,62 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 000 |0 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 0,00




Kwdikdg
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BOX
BYTE
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FEBKA
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AIAT
AION
AIXO
AOMIK
AOYPO
APOME
APOYK
EBZ
EBPO®
EAPIN
EKTEP
EAAIN
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EAY®
EA®K
ENIAK
E>XYMB
ETEM
EYBPK

AAAK
AAAM
ABK
AGHNA
AXTAK
ASTHP
ATTIK
ATTIKA
BAAK
BIBAPT
BIBEP
BIO>K
BIOT
APOYK
ErNAK
EAPA
ENAZK

AETEK
ANTEK
ATEPM
BAPNH
EABIO
EAIXO
EMAKO
EMAMO
EYPQX
ZHNON
HOA

KAeiopo |MeT.% Hu. Ovkog

0,72 -1,37 1.910
T o114 0,88 3.485
T 1,31 5,65 6.598
T 184 0,55 630
I 053 -1,85 2.522
T 264 1,54 271
I 039 -2,50 5.200
10,90 -3,23 | 62.328
0 0,83 0,00 105
0 1,60 0,00 0
0 1,28 0,00 3.671
0 0,74 0,00 1.200
0 0,79 0,00 87.345
0 1,70 0,00 0
0 0,70 0,00 0
1 1,40 -0,71 = 20.880
0 0,63 0,00 2.517
0 0,82 0,00 0
I 0,50 -1,96 5.640
1 061 -1,61 = 36.850
I 0,78 -1,27 2.059
0 1,15 0,00 0
0 1,25 0,00 0
T 1,39 1,46 40
T 0,79 1,28 1.100
0 0,37 0,00 0
0 0,35 0,00 27.420
T 7,69 7,10 503
0 0,63 0,00 76.040
1037 -2,63 | 45730
T o141 0,71 10.000
0 1,28 0,00 40.884
I 120 -3,23 300
0 0,46 0,00 9.850
0 0,60 0,00 0
1094 -2,08 4.694
I 0,65 -1,52 130
T 070 1,45 736
I 0,79 -1,25 1.020
0 1,18 0,00 0
T 1,02 2,00 645
1074 -6,33 5.580
0 211 0,00 444
o127 2,42 8.400
T 43,09 0,42 7.915
0 0,46 0,00 14.740
T 275 3,00 3.210
0 0,57 0,00 10.440
T 038 2,70 200
T 0,95 3,26 1.536
0 034 0,00 2.065
1 285 -0,35 = 28.390
T 0,60 7,14 3.310
1 133 | -10,14 852
9,68 10,00 86
T2 19,50 78
0 34,01 0,00 0
T 065 6,56 3.750
0 7,70 0,00 220
0 281 0,00 3.100
T 031 3,33 31.311
T 1,50 1,35 9.563
0 0,70 0,00 550
T 20,50 0,49 289
T 048 4,35 2.637
Y019 -5,00 35.765
T 021 500 | 210.561
0 0,60 0,00 0
T 155 0,65 1.741
0 016 0,00 2.110
T 7,9 0,25 100
0,94 | 16,05 69725
0 015 0,00 37916
0 012 0,00 1234
0 019 0,00 0
0 370 0,00 0
! 010 -9,09 13120
0 011 0,00 0
0 014 0,00 0
0 015 0,00 0
T 134 3,88 1850
T 098 4,26 1000

YwnA.
0,74
1,16
1,31
1,88
0,54
2,67
0,41
0,94
0,83
0,00
1,30
0,74
0,81
0,00
0,00
1,42
0,65
0,00
0,51
0,62
0,80
0,00
0,00
1,39
0,79
0,00
0,36
7,69
0,63
0,39
1,42
1,30
1,20
0,46
0,00
0,98
0,68
0,73
0,79
0,00
1,02
0,80
2,13
1,30
43,25
0,47
2,75
0,58
0,38
0,96
0,34
2,89
0,60
1,38

9,68
7,75
0,00
0,66
7,70
2,81
0,31
1,59
0,72
20,50
0,48
0,20
0,21
0,00
1,57
0,17
7,90

0,97
0,16
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,36
0,98

0,68
1,13
1,22
1,84
0,52
2,42
0,39
0,86
0,75
0,00
1,28
0,72
0,79
0,00
0,00
1,38
0,62
0,00
0,50
0,60
0,76
0,00
0,00
1,39
0,78
0,00
0,34
7,18
0,62
0,36
1,36
1,24
1,20
0,45
0,00
0,93
0,62
0,70
0,73
0,00
0,95
0,74
2,05
1,24
42,83
0,45
2,50
0,55
0,38
0,86
0,32
2,84
0,57
1,19

9,68
7,10
0,00
0,63
7,70
2,79
0,30
1,48
0,70
20,50
0,48
0,19
0,20
0,00
1,54
0,16
7,90

0,89
0,15
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,26
0,98

MEZAIA & MIKPH KEQAAAIOMNOIHEH

Kwdikég| D| KAgioiyo [Mer.%

0,55 17 17.293 0,60
EYPOM ! 4,19 @ -0,24 1.121 4,20
E®TZI L 101 @ -0,98 3.380 1,02
ZAMMA |0 10,22 | 0,00 0 0,00
HAEAG | 233 372 429 2,43
IKTIN |0 0,63 0,00 7.100 0,63
INYAA L 1,32 0,75 200.830 1,38
IMME | 0 0,41 0,00 6.815 0,41
INKAT |0 055 0,00 57.770 0,57
INTEK T 0,78 5,41 567 0,81
INTEM 0 8,26 0,00 0 0,00
INTEP I 0,78 @ -1,27 1.163 0,79
INTET 0 081 0,00 6.740 0,83
KAGH |1 492 | -0,40 100 4,92
KAMMN 0 1,29 0,00 0 0,00
KANAK | T/ 1,38 0,73 130 1,38
KAPA 1 0,39 -4,88 73.041 0,42
KAPTZ |1 1,22 @ -1,61 130 1,22
KEMEN | 086 @ -1,15 500 0,86
KAEM |1 1,88 @ -1,05 3.450 1,92
KAM T 185 1,65 8.263 1,90
KMOA |1 073 | -519 10 0,73
KOPAE 0 0,41 0,00 0 0,00
KOPPE: T/ 5,98 0,67 890 6,02
KOYEZ 0 1,22 0,00 14.920 1,24
KPEKA |0 0,87 0,00 400 0,87
KPETA || 580 @ -1,69 402 6,05
KPI 0 125 0,00 0 0,00
KTHAA |1 058 @ -3,33 1.984 0,60
KYPIO |0 0,48 0,00 229 0,48
KYPM T 0,87 2,35 650 0,87
NABI 1l 083 | -119 32.973 0,86
AANAK | T 0,70 4,48 6.370 0,71
ANEBK 0 0,63 0,00 0 0,00
AEBM 0 0,59 0,00 0 0,00
AIBAN (0 0,60 0,00 300 0,60
AOFOz |0 041 0,00 0 0,00
ANOYAH (T 1,76 6,67 450 1,76
AYK 0 116 0,00 4.505 1,16
MAGIO I 0,60 @ -4,76 1.450 0,65
MAPAK 0 0,39 0,00 0 0,00
MEBA | T/ 1,00 2,04 365 1,00
MENTI |1 271 -5,24 800 2,72
MEPKO | I 435 | -564 50 4,35
MIFPE | 0 4,00 0,00 895 4,05
MIN 0 123 0,00 0 0,00
MAZ 216 -1,37 24.041 2,20
MONTA 0/ 0,51 0,00 410 0,52
MOTO I 1,56 -0,64 1.550 1,56
MOYZK | 0/ 0,40 0,00 290 0,40
MMENK | 322 @ -0,31 350 3,22
MATK |0 0,74 0,00 2.702 0,78
NAKAZ |0 1,46 0,00 0 0,00
NAYT | T 0,558 1,75 530 0,58
EIAIKON XPHMATIETHPIAKQN XAPAKTHPIZTIKON
EAMEK | # 1,00 0,00 0 0,00
EAMOI | 0 0,46 0,00 420 0,46
EMN T 406 1,50 25.016 4,18
HPAK T 5,03 0,60 2.898 5,19
IKONA ' T 0,19 5,56 10 0,19
INPIZ T 0,33 3,13 1 0,33
INGO I 047 @ -2,08 390 0,48
IONA |0 13,75 @ 0,00 0 0,00
KAPEA | T 71,75 @ 3,99 10 75,00
KEKP |0 3,40 0,00 0 0,00
KOYAA # 0,16 0,00 5.740 0,16
ANMWA | T 19,74 | 0,71 250 19,79
AYMMNE | 060 @ -1,64 39.499 0,60
MINOA | T/ 3,12 1,96 1.758 3,14
MOXA | T 0,16 6,67 25.001 0,16
MMOKA 0 0,17 0,00 200 0,17
MMONA # 0,31 0,00 0 0,00
INNK 10 0,23 0,00 0 0,00
KEPAA |1 0,46 -4,17 1.747 0,48
KAQNK | T/ 0,07 | 16,67 700 0,07
KAQNM 0 0,09 0,00 0 0,00
KoMn | T 0,08 @ 14,29 1.000 0,08
KOYM 0 0,29 0,00 0 0,00
MAIK | T/ 0,28 3,70 25.593 0,28
OAYMN T 0,49 2,08 108.270 0,49
nerz I 052  -1,89 800 0,52
MeETzk T 0,39 2,63 22.321 0,41
nAA: T 0,33 6,45 101 0,33

Hu. Oykog

YwnA.
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0,00
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0,00
0,08
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Kwdikég| Al KAeiowo |Metr.%
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Hu. Oykog
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YuwnA
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